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ALIKA Roasted peanut flour 400g/10

Desctiption: Roasted peanut flour is high-quality flour
made from finely roasted peanuts. Ideal
for baking, preparing smoothies, or as an
ingredient in various dishes. Great for
healthy eating and gluten-free diets.

Ingredients: Ingredients: roasted peanut flour.

Allergens: Peanuts.

May contain traces of nuts and sesame

Packaging detail

Product Number
201001000040010990
EAN of Unit
8594002071455

Units in Carton

10

Layers per Pallet

5

Pallet Height

152.5cm

Nutritional values

Energy kJ

Energy kcal

Fats

- of which saturated fatty acids
Carbohydrates

- of which sugars

Proteins

Salt

EAN of Carton

8594002071516

Cartons per Layer

8

Units per Pallet

400

Carton Type

Unprinted SRP (Shelf Ready Packaging)

2622.0 kJ
632.0 kcal
49.09
6.5¢g
19.09
6.749
29.0¢
0.0g
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