



Description: Roasted peanut flour is high-quality flour made from finely roasted peanuts. Ideal for baking, preparing smoothies, or as an ingredient in various dishes. Great for healthy eating and gluten-free diets.

Ingredients: Ingredients: roasted peanut flour.

Allergens: Peanuts.
May contain traces of nuts and sesame

Packaging detail

Product Number	201001000040010990	EAN of Carton	8594002071516
EAN of Unit	8594002071455	Cartons per Layer	8
Units in Carton	10	Units per Pallet	400
Layers per Pallet	5	Carton Type	Unprinted SRP (Shelf Ready Packaging)
Pallet Height	152.5cm		

Nutritional values

Energy kj	2622.0 kj
Energy kcal	632.0 kcal
Fats	49.0 g
- of which saturated fatty acids	6.5 g
Carbohydrates	19.0 g
- of which sugars	6.7 g
Proteins	29.0 g
Salt	0.0 g

